

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18080/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2003 in OJC No. 5055/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIBAKAR DWARI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21232 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 21679 of 2005,
SLP(C) NO. 22389 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 22390 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP)
(With office report)

Date: 07/11/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramanian, ASG
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv., Mr. Samyadip Chatterji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these matter before a Bench presided over by

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat.

Tag with Item No.61 i.e. SLP No.18298/05.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master