

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18298/2005

STATE OF ORISSA AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANEMJAY DWIBEDY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 12006 of 2007
(With office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12081 of 2005
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12874 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 13451 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 13612 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 13780 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 13820 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 13861 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 14512 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 14727 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 15687 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18080 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18977 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21232 of 2005
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21679 of 2005
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 22389 of 2005
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 22390 of 2005
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23344 of 2005
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23346 of 2005
(With office report)

...2/-

:2:

- SLP(C) NO. 2381 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 2382 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23944 of 2005
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23945 of 2005
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23946 of 2005
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23947 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23948 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23949 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23950 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24895 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25196 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2625 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4322 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7252 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 02/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. S. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Ms. Ipsita B,Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Ray,Adv.

Ms. Promila,Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. V.S. Raju,Adv.

..3/-

:3:

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das,Adv.

Ms. Archana Singh,Adv.

Mr. Soumyajit Pani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to correct the office report by disclosing the details about

SLP(C)No. 12006/2007.

Await service in concerned SLPs.

Petitioners in concerned SLPs may file outcome of dasti service.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 1.5.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar