

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 1952/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2008 in OJC No.
17864/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SABITA MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2032 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2044 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2210 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2322 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2325 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2333 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2575 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2651 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 23/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. Rono Mohanty, Adv.

....2/-

Mr. J.R. Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetakety Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Das, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Manga, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.
Issue Notice.
Contempt Proceedings shall remain stayed.
Tag with SLP(C) No.18080/2005.

[B.PARVATHI]
SR.PA

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER