

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18298/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 01/05/2003 in OJC No. 5052/1997 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANEMJAY DWIBEDYAND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23108/2008

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP & office report)

SLP(C) NO. 582/2009

(With prayer for interim relief & office report)

S.L.P.(C)583/2009

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP & office report)

SLP(C) NO. 585/2009

((With appln. for c/d in filing SLP & office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29091/2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2482/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2559/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2563/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2561/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2562/2009

SLP(C) NO. 586 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 587 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5095 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5429 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5430 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5431 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5432 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5433 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5434 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5435 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5436 of 2009
(With appln. for permission to file
Additional documents and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5437 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7303 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7304 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9535 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5936 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. of 2009(CC 4191)
(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP & office report)
SLP(C) NO. of 2009(CC 5283)
(With (With appln. for c/d in filing SLP & office report)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

3

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.
Ms. Promila, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice in all the matters in which it has not
been issued already.

Contempt proceedings, if any, shall remain
stayed, until further orders.

(Meera Hemant)
A.R.

on leave
(Veera Verma)
Court Master